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Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.1.5

Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy  1

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults 2

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 48.30 98.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 4

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 51.60 150.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 3

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 58.90 209.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults 2

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 59.50 268.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 2

205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 52.50 321.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 2

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 52.50 373.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 427.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults 1

Average award: Best award: 7.106.4022.6Total DD:

Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy  2

207C 3 3.6 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 45.00 45.00  Back 3½ Somersaults 5

107C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 57.40 102.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults 1

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 155.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults 2

205C 3 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 67.20 222.25  Back 2½ Somersaults 1

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 58.80 281.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 324.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults 1

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 364.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 2

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 45.00 409.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists 2

Average award: Best award: 7.906.2221.9Total DD:

Brandon Foster (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy  3

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 52.80 52.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 1

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 101.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults 2

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 25.20 126.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 6

305C 3 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 65.80 192.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 4

5235D 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 249.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 3

105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 297.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 3

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 344.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults 3

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 52.50 397.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists 3

Average award: Best award: 7.806.3620.8Total DD:

Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy  4

403B 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults 3

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 91.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults 5

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 39.00 130.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 4

107C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 28.00 158.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults 7

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 61.60 219.95  Back 2½ Somersaults 5

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 274.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 5

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 55.50 330.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 5

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 50.00 380.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 4

Average award: Best award: 7.305.8521.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Nathan Bull (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy  5

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 6

107C 3 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 56.00 100.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults 3

205C 3 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 57.40 157.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 37.80 195.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 3

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 51.30 246.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults 4

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 46.50 293.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 4

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 334.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 4

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 41.40 375.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 5

Average award: Best award: 6.705.8921.2Total DD:

Alex Walton (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy  6

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive 11

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 66.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 12

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 40.30 106.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 10

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 51.30 157.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults 8

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 195.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 7

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 234.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 6

107C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 29.40 264.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults 7

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 46.50 310.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 6

Average award: Best award: 6.905.2520.3Total DD:

Ethan Bennett (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy  7

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 36.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 9

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 85.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults 6

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 43.40 128.75  Back 2½ Somersaults 5

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 166.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 6

107C 3 2.8 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5   5.5 15.40 181.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults 8

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 228.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 8

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 33.00 261.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 8

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 303.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults 7

Average award: Best award: 6.504.9221.0Total DD:

Oliver Covell (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy  8

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 10

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 37.80 73.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults 10

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 106.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 11

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 30.45 136.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 11

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 179.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 10

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 217.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults 10

205C 3 2.8 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 33.60 251.05  Back 2½ Somersaults 9

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 43.00 294.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 8

Average award: Best award: 7.305.6817.9Total DD:

Ollie Cazaly (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy  9

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 43.05 43.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults 7

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 74.55  Back Dive 9

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 40.00 114.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 8

105B 3 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 52.80 167.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 5

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 43.20 210.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults 6

205C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.5   7.5 21.00 231.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 7

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 33.60 265.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 6

303C 1 2.1 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0   8.0 16.80 281.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 9

Average award: Best award: 7.405.2418.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Milo French (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy  10

105B 1 2.6 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   7.5 19.50 19.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 14

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 65.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 13

207C 3 3.6 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5   6.5 23.40 88.50  Back 3½ Somersaults 14

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 41.85 130.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults 12

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 36.40 166.75  Back 2½ Somersaults 12

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 51.80 218.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 9

107C 3 2.8 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0   7.0 19.60 238.15 2Forward 3½ Somersaults 10

303B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 276.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 10

Average award: Best award: 6.504.3422.1Total DD:

Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy  11

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 13

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 66.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults 11

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 100.80  Back Dive 12

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 21.00 121.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 13

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 166.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 13

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.0 32.40 198.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults 12

205C 3 2.8 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0   6.0 16.80 215.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 11

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 252.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 11

Average award: Best award: 6.304.8917.9Total DD:

Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy  12

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 12

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 56.60  Back Dive 14

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 88.90  Reverse Dive 13

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 28.35 117.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 14

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 147.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults 14

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 26.40 174.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 14

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 210.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 13

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 29.40 239.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 12

Average award: Best award: 6.204.8916.7Total DD:

Bevan Wooley (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy  13

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 41.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults 8

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 40.50 82.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults 7

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 125.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 7

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 152.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 9

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 28.00 180.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 9

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 213.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 11

Average award: Best award: 6.405.3213.4Total DD:

Max Targett (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy  14

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 45.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 4

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 76.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 8

303C 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 109.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 9

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 142.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 10

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   9.5 25.65 168.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults 11

403B 1 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 198.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults 13

Average award: Best award: 6.304.9213.7Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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